© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 12
Data Sheet
Cisco 220 Series Smart Plus Switches
Simple, secure, and smart business network at affordable price
In today’s fast-paced business environment, business owners are becoming more selective in IT
investment, including the network infrastructure. The network is a critical platform for business
productivity, and a fast, reliable, and secure network is more important than ever to help you stay ahead
of the competition and grow your business. With a limited budget, getting the most value for your money

● CD-ROM with user documentation (PDF) included
● Quick start guide
Ordering Information
Table 3 provides ordering information for Cisco 220 Series Switches.
Table 3. Cisco 220 Series Switches Ordering Information
Model Name Order Product ID Number Description
Fast Ethernet
SF220-24 SF220-24-K9 24 10/100 ports
2 Gigabit RJ45/SFP combo port
SF220-24P SF220-24P-K9 24 10/100 PoE ports with 180 W power budget
2 Gigabit RJ45/SFP combo port
SF220-48 SF220-48-K9 48 10/100 ports
2 Gigabit RJ45/SFP combo port
SF220-48P SF220-48P-K9 48 10/100 PoE ports with 375 W power budget
2 Gigabit RJ45/SFP combo port
Gigabit Ethernet
SG220-26 SG220-26-K9 24 10/100/1000 ports
2 Gigabit RJ45/SFP combo port